
Nova Card

ACCESS TO ALL CENTERS ALL OVER INDIA
Elite
card
Elite
card

Galaxy Card

Cosmos Card

CREDITS BONUS TOTAL BALANCEAMOUNT
700

1,000

1,500

2,000

593

847

1,271

1,695

-

100

150

300

700

1,100

1,650

2,300

CREDITS BONUS TOTAL BALANCEAMOUNT
1 5,000

20,000

30,000

12,712

16,949

25,424

9,000

1 3,000

21 ,OOO

24,000

33,000

51,000

RECHARGES 
& TOP UPS'S

A minimum card 
balance of ₹30 is 
required to access 
park activities.

Trampoline socks 
are mandatory and 
must be purchased 
separately for ₹84. 

Issued cards are 
non-refundable
& non-transferable.

Duplicate card 
will be available 
with an extra 
charge of
₹200 per card.

1. 2. 3. 4.
TERMS & CONDITIONS

TOPUP'S WILL BE IN MULTIPLE OF RS. 100

TOPUP'S WILL BE IN MULTIPLE OF RS. 500

ACCESS TO ONLY ISSUING CENTER
Value
card
Value
card

CREDITS BONUS TOTAL BALANCEAMOUNT
3,000

5,000

7,500

10,000

2,542

4,237

6,356

8,475

800

1,600

3,000

5,000

3,800

6,600

10,500

15,000

TOPUP'S WILL BE IN MULTIPLE OF RS. 200

*RATES ARE INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES�


