



# RECHARGES & TOP UPS'S

## NOVA CARD

AMOUNT	CREDITS	BONUS	TOTAL BALANCE
700	593	-	700
1,000	847	100	1,100
1,500	1,271	150	1,650
2,000	1,695	300	2,300

TOPUP'S WILL BE IN MULTIPLE OF RS. 100

## GALAXY CARD

ACCESS TO ONLY ISSUING CENTER

VALUE CARD

AMOUNT	CREDITS	BONUS	TOTAL BALANCE
3,000	2,542	800	3,800
5,000	4,237	1,600	6,600
7,500	6,356	3,000	10,500
10,000	8,475	5,000	15,000

TOPUP'S WILL BE IN MULTIPLE OF RS. 200

## COSMOS CARD

ACCESS TO ALL CENTERS ALL OVER INDIA

ELITE CARD

AMOUNT	CREDITS	BONUS	TOTAL BALANCE
15,000	12,712	9,000	24,000
20,000	16,949	13,000	33,000
30,000	25,424	21,000	51,000

TOPUP'S WILL BE IN MULTIPLE OF RS. 500

\*RATES ARE INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES

### TERMS & CONDITIONS

1. A minimum card balance of ₹30 is required to access park activities.
2. Trampoline socks are mandatory and must be purchased separately for ₹84.
3. Duplicate card will be available with an extra charge of ₹200 per card.
4. Issued cards are non-refundable & non-transferable.